
Kabobs

466 - Assorted Quiche Mini
Whether your style is contemporary or classic, Kabobs' professional chefs prepare hors d'oeuvres and entrees with the same care and consistency
you would demand from your own establishment. For over 30 years, Kabobs has been entrusted by countless foodservice establishments in creating
unique dining experiences. Operating out of a state-of-the-art operational facility, practici...

MARKETING

Mini Assorted Quiche. Four delicious
varieties: Three Cheese, Florentine,
Classic French & Mushroom.(1.0 oz. each)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

K466 00745378466002 200/1 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Kabobs Kabobs Pies/Pastries/Pizzas/Quiches - Savoury (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

13.75 LBR 12.5 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16.5 INH 9.25 INH 4.75 INH 0.42 FTQ 10x11 354 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

280

24%

55%

26%

33%

7%

2%

3%

0%

8%

10%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
67 Servings per container
Serving Size  85 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19 g

Saturated Fat 11 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 80 mg

Sodium 750 mg

Total Carbohydrates 19 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars

Protein 7 g

Vitamin D 0.2 mcg

Calcium 100 mg

Iron 2 mg

Potassium 80 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - MC

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - MC

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - MC

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - MC

 Molluscs - MC

INGREDIENTS

FILLING: HEAVY CREAM, HALF & HALF (Milk, Cream,
Contains Less Than 1% of: Sodium Citrate, Disodium
Phosphate), LIQUID WHOLE EGGS (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid
(To Preserve Color), 0.15% Water Added As A Carrier For
Citric Acid), MONTEREY JACK CHEESE (Pasteurized Milk,
Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Potato Starch, Powdered
Cellulose Added To Prevent Caking), GRUYERE TYPE
CHEESE (Made from Cow's Milk, Culture, Salt), MUSHROOM
BASE (Mushroom in a Brine Solution, Salt, Sugar,
Maltodextrin, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Mushroom,
Celery, Onion, Carrot, Garlic), Dextrose, Soy Sauce
(Fermented Soybeans, Salt), Contains 2% or less of Dry
Mushrooms, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavors, Food Starch-
Modified, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate,
Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Corn Syrup Solids, Caramel Color,
Glycerol Triacetate), SWISS CHEESE (Cultured Pasteurized
Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Anticake (Powdered Cellulose)),
MUSHROOMS, CHEDDAR CHEESE (Pasteurized Milk,
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Coloring, Potato
Starch, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Calcium Sulfate), QUICHE
BASE (Buttermilk, Food Starch-Modified, Egg White, Whole
Egg), SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS
(Mushrooms, Water, Salt, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), FULLY
COOKED BACON TOPPINGS SMOKE FLAVORING ADDED
(Cured With Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium
Nitrite. May Also Contain Smoke Flavoring, Dextrose, Sodium
Phosphate, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Diacetate, Flavoring,
Honey), PORTOBELLA MUSHROOMS, MODIFIED CORN
STARCH, BRANDY, ONIONS, SALT, CHIVES, MOZZARELLA
CHEESE (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes,
Potato Starch, Powdered Cellulose (Added to Prevent
Caking)), MARGARINE (Liquid Soybean Oil, Water, Contains
2% or less of: Salt, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Vegetable
Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin (Soy), Potassium Sorbate
and Citric Acid (Preservatives), Natural and Artificial Flavor,
Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate added), XANTHAN
GUM, SPICES, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER.
DOUGH: BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (Bleac...
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

From frozen, in a pre-heated convection oven bake
at 350 degrees for 6-8 minutes or until done.
Conventional Ovens - Preheat oven to 400 degrees.
From frozen bake for 12 -18 minutes or until done.
Cooking times vary based on oven. Do not
microwave.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

hors d'oeuvre, breakfast, appetizer

MORE INFORMATION
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